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blast cabinet gloves

Specifications :

Price

Place of Origin
Payment Terms
Delivery Detall

Keyword

Detail Introduction :
Product Parameters

Items of inspection
Material

Appearance Quality

No Leakage
Tensile Strength
Elongation At Break

Permanent Deformation

At Break

Tensile Strength After

Acid Treatment

Elongation At Break After

Acid Treatment

Tensile Strength After

Alkaline Treatment

Elongation At Break After

Alkaline Treatment

Product Details

each page

Contact Us

Shandong, China

T/T, L/IC, Western Union, etc.
10-25 Working Days.

Steel Shot Beads

Standard
Natural Rubber

No obvious particle(?0.5%),
Crocking, Fragility, Stickiness

No obvious color aberration
No Leakage Underl0+1kPa
?19.6Mpa

700%

?12%
?17.6Mpa
?650%
?17.6Mpa

?650%

info@ziboyalong.com

Test result
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

No Leakage
28.8Mpa
730%

10%
21Mpa
670%
21Mpa

670%

Material:Rubber
Length:25.6"approx

Diameter:8" approx


https://www.y-abrasives.com/sandblasting-gloves/blast-cabinet-gloves.html
mailto:info@ziboyalong.com
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Our Advantage

* Experienced factory and professional working team.We have been worked in this area
since 2006.

* Most competitive price from material supplier base on huge orders to them

* Top quality,fast delivery and best factory price.

* Reliable quality and considerate service.

* Nickel-free, Eco-friendly,safety,durable and anti-erosion material.

* Various designs and colors are available.

* Logo belongs to customers registered,so just for your reference

* Sample time:Normal is within 3 days, new mold making need 1-2 weeks

* Fast response: Any inquiry will be responded within 24 hours in working days.
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