

blast cabinet gloves

Specifications :

Price	Contact Us	
Place of Origin	Shandong, China	
Payment Terms	T/T, L/C, Western Union, etc.	
Delivery Detail	10-25 Working Days.	
Keyword	Steel Shot Beads	
Detail Introduction : Product Parameters		
Items of inspection	Standard	Test result
Material	Natural Rubber	Qualified
Appearance Quality	No obvious particle(?0.5%), Crocking, Fragility, Stickiness	Qualified
	No obvious color aberration	Qualified
No Leakage	No Leakage Under10±1kPa	No Leakage
Tensile Strength	?19.6Mpa	28.8Mpa
Elongation At Break	700%	730%
Permanent Deformation At Break	?12%	10%
Tensile Strength After Acid Treatment	?17.6Mpa	21Mpa
Elongation At Break After Acid Treatment	?650%	670%
Tensile Strength After Alkaline Treatment	?17.6Mpa	21Mpa
Elongation At Break After Alkaline Treatment	?650%	670%

Product Details



Material:Rubber

Length:25.6"approx

Diameter:8" approx



Our Advantage

* Experienced factory and professional working team. We have been worked in this area since 2006.

- * Most competitive price from material supplier base on huge orders to them
- * Top quality, fast delivery and best factory price.
- * Reliable quality and considerate service.
- * Nickel-free, Eco-friendly,safety,durable and anti-erosion material.
- * Various designs and colors are available.
- * Logo belongs to customers registered, so just for your reference
- * Sample time:Normal is within 3 days, new mold making need 1-2 weeks
- * Fast response: Any inquiry will be responded within 24 hours in working days.